
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 04/10/22 – 05/28/22

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Safety Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Child Car Safety

Overcomer Ministry

AdoptUSKids

Fatherhood.Gov

US Veterans Affairs

Autism Awareness

Feeding America

04/14/22

04/22/22

04/29/22

05/04/22

05/12/22

05/18/22

05/25/22

05:40 PM

11:32 AM

04:05 PM

01:30 PM

06:30 PM

01:53 PM

1:00 PM

01.00

06.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

01.00

This campaign informs parents to 
correctly buckle up their kids in 
the right seat for their age and 
size, reminding them of the 
importance of getting car safety 
right.
Brother Stair counsels callers, 
helping with their problems and 
anxieties, providing them with 
consolation and guidance during 
these uncertain times.
A program backed by the US 
Department of Health and Human 
Services Administration for 
Children and Families is 
endorsing the value of adopting a 
teen from foster care.
‘Dadication’ is striving to be a 
better father figure for your kids.  
Empowering them through a 
nurturing environment filled with 
encouragement.
Veterans are at higher risk for 
suicide compared to the general 
population. New campaign from 
the U.S. Department of Veterans 
Affairs encourages Veterans to 
reach out for help before their 
challenges become overwhelming 
or reach a crisis point.
No babbling at the age of 12 
months or older is one of the 
many signs of autism to look for.  
Recognizing autism early will 
help parents get the resources they 
need to aid in the development of 
their child.
As many as 13 million children in 
America live in “food insecure” 
homes. The number of children 
facing hunger in the United States 
rose during the pandemic.  
Feeding America Org urges 
listeners to take action such as 
donate to their local food bank.


