Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 04/10/22 – 05/28/22

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue					Description of Program
Safety Issues	Child Car Safety	04/14/22	05:40 PM	01.00	This campaign informs parents to correctly buckle up their kids in the right seat for their age and size, reminding them of the importance of getting car safety right.
Community Issues	Overcomer Ministry	04/22/22	11:32 AM	06.00	Brother Stair counsels callers, helping with their problems and anxieties, providing them with consolation and guidance during these uncertain times.
Family Issues	AdoptUSKids	04/29/22	04:05 PM	01.00	A program backed by the US Department of Health and Human Services Administration for Children and Families is endorsing the value of adopting a teen from foster care.
Family Issues	Fatherhood.Gov	05/04/22	01:30 PM	01.00	'Dadication' is striving to be a better father figure for your kids. Empowering them through a nurturing environment filled with encouragement.
Community Issues	US Veterans Affairs	05/12/22	06:30 PM	01.00	Veterans are at higher risk for suicide compared to the general population. New campaign from the U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs encourages Veterans to reach out for help before their challenges become overwhelming or reach a crisis point.
Family Issues	Autism Awareness	05/18/22	01:53 PM	01.00	No babbling at the age of 12 months or older is one of the many signs of autism to look for. Recognizing autism early will help parents get the resources they need to aid in the development of their child.
Community Issues	Feeding America	05/25/22	1:00 PM	01.00	As many as 13 million children in America live in "food insecure" homes. The number of children facing hunger in the United States rose during the pandemic. Feeding America Org urges listeners to take action such as donate to their local food bank.